
 2013 Citywide Flag Football

Western Division

5:30 PM #41 School VS Pierpont 5:30 PM #42 School VS Swan

6:30 PM #42 School VS Roxie 6:30 PM #41 School VS Campbell

7:30 PM Flint VS Campbell 7:30 PM Pierpont VS Roxie

Swan Bye Flint Bye

5:30 PM #41 School VS Flint 5:30 PM Pierpont VS #42 School

6:30 PM Pierpont VS Swan 6:30 PM Roxie VS Flint

7:30 PM Roxie VS Campbell 7:30 PM Campbell VS Swan

#42 School Bye #41 School Bye

5:30 PM Roxie VS #41 School 5:30 PM Flint VS #42 School

6:30 PM Campbell VS #42 School 6:30 PM Swan VS #41 School

7:30 PM Swan VS Flint 7:30 PM Campbell VS Pierpont

Pierpont Bye Roxie Bye

5:30 PM #41 School VS #42 School

6:30 PM Flint VS Pierpont

7:30 PM Swan VS Roxie

Campbell Bye

#1 Seed

19-Nov

5:30

12-Nov

6:00 20-Nov

5:30 21-Nov

6:00

12-Nov (vs Eastern champ)

7:00

19-Nov

7:00

#2 Seed

#6 Seed

Tuesday 11/5/13 * ALL GAMES @ ECC

Tuesday 9/24/13 Tuesday 10/1/13

Tuesday 10/8/13 Tuesday 10/15/13

Tuesday 10/22/13 Tuesday 10/29/13

#4 Seed

#5 Seed

#3 Seed 



 2013 Citywide Flag Football

Eastern

5:30 PM Ryan VS Humboldt 5:30 PM Carter VS Humboldt

6:30 PM Carter VS Avenue D 6:30 PM Avenue D VS South

7:30 PM South VS Gantt 7:30 PM Gantt VS Ryan

5:30 PM Gantt VS Humboldt 5:30 PM Humboldt VS South

6:30 PM Ryan VS Avenue D 6:30 PM Carter VS Ryan

7:30 PM Carter VS South 7:30 PM Avenue D VS Gantt

5:30 PM Avenue D VS Humboldt 5:30 PM Carter VS Humboldt

6:30 PM Gantt VS Carter 6:30 PM Avenue D VS South

7:30 PM Ryan VS South 7:30 PM Gantt VS Ryan

5:30 PM Humboldt VS South

6:30 PM Carter VS Ryan

7:30 PM Avenue D VS Gantt

#1 Seed

19-Nov

6:15

14-Nov

6:00 20-Nov

6:15 21-Nov

6:00

14-Nov (vs Western champ)

7:00

19-Nov

7:45

#2 Seed

Thursday 11/7/13 * ALL GAMES @ ECC

Thursday 9/26/13 Thursday 10/3/13

Thursday 10/10/13 Thursday 10/17/13

Thursday 10/24/13 Thursday 10/31/13 

#6 Seed

#4 Seed

#5 Seed

#3 Seed 


